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'« STATE OF KANSAS . . ' ' Forn -
‘STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION . . orm CP-4

-

Ll

Give All Information Completely - i
Make Required Affidavit : WELL PLUGCING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report to: : -
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission .

212 No. Market Grahaln Cnunty. SP“ 36 'I'wp 10 Rge (E) 23 (W)

Wichita, Kansas .
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines C E/2 NE NE
7 7 Lease Owner. Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co,
' ! Lease Name McCall Well No.__L
! ' | Office Address 706 Union National Bldg.
— :— —_—— — :_ - Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry: Hole) Dry :
| | Date well completed . March 18 1969
: 1 Application for plugging filed March 18 19 69
i ; Application for plugging approved March 18 __19.69
! [ Plugging commenced March 18 19.69
II : Plugging completed: : March 18 19 69
e R Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry
| , ) |
' i If 'a producing well is abandoned, dite of last production - 19
: ' Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above . Yes
Section Plat menced? . i
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. F. Nichols
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom. Total Depth of Well_3761 _ Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ) CASING RECORD
FORMATION ‘ CONTENT _ FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT )
: 8 5/8 217!

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used’
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from._.. __feet to
feet for each plug set.

Bottom plug @ 950' with 70 sx.
Middle plug @ 220' with 20 sx.
Top plug @ 40" with 10 sx.
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(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor. Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Company
Address 706 Union National Building
STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF___SEDGWICK ss.
) K. T. WOODMAN (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the. above-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the f_acts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-desqxibgg:l!Well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.
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=$%~% 706 Union National Bldg.
sy 7 : (Address)_
2 ks 20th day of____March 1969 )
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Notary Public.

@tina Chamberlain
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KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU — KANSAS WELL SAMPLE BUREAU
' KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOC!ETY BUILDING

508 EAST MURDOCK - WICHITA, KANSAS
company  Woodman & Tannitti Driiling Co. sec.36 v 10 R 23
' voe.C E/2 NE NE
FARM McCall No. 1
; h
TOTAL DEPTH 3761' e Gra iTAnNSAS
COMM.,

SHOT OR TREATED

CONTRACTOR

ISSUED

20
15
12
13

40
180

217

- r278
1135
1300
1779
1785
1820
2060
2305
2470
2625
2735
2895
2990
3145
3245
3330
3440
3525
3580
3620
3665
3730
3761

CASING

10

85/8 @ 217"
. /
5

Clay & Rock
Shale & Clay
Shale .
Shale

Shale & Sand
Shale & Sand
Red Bed
Anhy ‘
Anhy ‘
Shale

Shale

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

March 11, 1969comP. March 18, 1969

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.

(5-66F- 2020%700°C (R

ELEVATION 2284 R.B.

PRODUCTION D & A

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
'MAR20 1969

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the driller's log and
the geological tops to the best of my knowledge and belief,

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.

z({ﬁzzl)awtégvuay
K. T. Woodman




