Form CP-4

STATE OF KANSAS TATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

WELL PLUCGING RECORD

il or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission								
212 No. Market Wichita, Kansas						(E)	<u>23</u> (w	
NORTH		Graham County. Sec. 36 Twp. 10 Rge. (E) 23 (W) Location as "NE/CNW%SW%" or footage from lines C E/2 NE NE Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.						
i i	Lease Name			McCall			1	
	Office Address			706 Union 1		31dg.		
	Character of We	ell (completed :	as Oil, Gas or	Dry: Hole)		10		
	Date well comp				Marc		19 6	
	Application for p	olugging filed			Marc		19_6	
	Application for p				Marc		19 6	
	Plugging comme	nced			Marc		19 6	
	Plugging comple	eted			Marc]		19_6	
ii	Reason for aband	donment of well	l or producing	g formation	Dry			
V							<u> </u>	
	If a producing v							
Locate well correctly on above	Was permission				rits agents be Yes	tore plugging	g was co	
Section Plat	menced?					. Nichol	<u> </u>	
e of Conservation Agent who su	pervised plugging of this	well						
ucing formation			Bottom	1	Total Depth o	t Well	<u> </u>	
w depth and thickness of all water	er, oil and gas formations	5.						
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECOR	RDS					CASING R	ECORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLE	דעם מ	
· - arrange				8 5/8	217			
	*		,	0 5/10		+		
				• ,				
				<u> </u>				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1				····	
				dle plug @ Top plug @				
		·						
	and the same of th							
		····			·			
					71.6			
	····			ST	ATE CORPOR	11/5-		
					CURPORA	TON CO.		
					ATE CORPORATIONS	O 1960	Ston -	
				cc	Wichita, K	0 19 ₆₀ -		
				·	Wich	N Dua		
					Wichita, k	ansac SIO	V	
						-045		
	(If additional	description is nece	ssary, use BACK	of this sheet)				
ne of Plugging Contractor	Woodman &	<u>Iannitti</u> I	Orilling	Company				
lress	706 Union	National I	Building					
WANGAG	CO11	SI	EDGWICK					
TE OF KANSAS K. T. WOODMAN		01			_, SS.	ا ما عاد ا	1	
				owner) or (own				
l, being first duly sworn on oath ve-described well as filed and th					is Herein conta	uned and th	e log of	
ve-described well as filed and the	nat the same are true an	u correct. So	neip me God.	1)61) 1			
S. Proposition	•	(Signature)		Kilih) oodma	2		
				706 Union	National	Bldg.		
Subscribed and Swoan to be	•			. (Address)			
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO be	efore me this 20th	day of_	March	1	, 19	69		
a Bublic for		-	1 +	n s	2. 1	,		
100			Turk	رمنون Chamberlair	romple	Cart.	ry Public	

KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY (5-665-20208-00-00 R

KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU – KANSAS WELL SAMPLE BUREAU KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY BUILDING

SOB EAST MURDOCK - WICHITA, KANSAS

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.

sec. 36 T. 10 R. 23 LOC. C E/2 NE NE

NO. 1

COUNTY Graham

3761' сомм.

CONTRACTOR

3761

Lime

March 11, 1969comp. March 18, 1969

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.

20 10 15 8 5/8 @ 217'

CASING

12 6 13

2284 R.B.

D & A

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

40	Clay & Rock		•	
180	Shale & Clay			•
217	Shale			RECEIVED
\$278	Shale			STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
1135	Shale & Sand			
1300	Shale & Sand			MAR 2 0 1969
1779	Red Bed		•	CONSERVATION DIVISION
1785	Anhy		•	Wichita, Kansas
1820	Anhy		•	
2060	Shale .	,		
2305	Shale			
2470	Lime			
2625	Lime		٠,	•
2735	Lime			
2895	Lime		•	
2990	Lime			
3145	Lime			
3245	Lime			
3330	Lime			
3440	Lime	•		
3525	Lime			
3580	Lime		:	•
3620	Lime			
3665	Lime			
3730	Lime		,	

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the driller's log and the geological tops to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.

T. Woodman